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March 11 - May 19, 2019

BROOKLYN CENTER COMMUNITY CENTER POOL SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

8 AM

Adult Swim Aqua Exercise

8:30 AM

9 AM

9:30 AM

10 AM

10:30 AM

11 AM

11:30 AM

12 PM

12:30 PM

Aqua Combo
9:45 AM

Adult Swim
8:30 AM -1 PM

Aqua Deep
9:45 AM

Adult
Swim

Swim Lessons
9AM -12 PM

8:30 AM -
1PM

Arthritis Water
Exercise 9 AM

Aqua Combo

Adult Swim
8:30AM-1PM

9:45 AM

Adult Swim
8:30AM-1PM

8 AM -9 AM 8:15 AM

Aqua Zumba
8:45 AM

Swim Lessons

Adult Swim
8:30AM-1PM

9-11:25 AM

Adult Swim
11:30 AM -1 PM

1PM

1:30 PM

2 PM

2:30 PM

3 PM

3:30 PM

4 PM

4:30 PM

5PM

5:30 PM

6 PM

6:30 PM

7 PM

7:30 PM

Open Swim
1-8PM

Open Swim
1-5PM

Open Swim
1-5PM

Open Swim
1-5PM

Open Swim
1-8PM

Aqua Zumba

8 PM

8:30 PM

7:15 PM

Swim Lessons
5-8PM

Swim Lessons
5-8PM

Swim Lessons

Arthritis Wate
Exercise
6:30 PM

r 5-8PM

Aqua Combo

Adult Swim 8 - 9 PM

Adult Swim 8 - 9 PM

7:25 PM

Adult Swim

Fun Float
w/slide
5-8PM

Open Swim
w/ Slide
1-8PM

Open Swim
w/ Slide
1-5PM

Adult Swim 8 - 9 PM

8-9PM

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

| SATURDAY

SUNDAY

e A 50-METER LAP LANE WILL BE IN DURING ADULT SWIM TIME AND OTHER TIMES AT MANAGEMENT'S DISCRETION.
e WHEN WATER SLIDE IS OPEN, ONE 20-YARD LAP LANE (POOL WIDTH) WILL BE IN USE.
e SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. UPDATED SCHEDULE AVAILABLE AT CITYOFBROOKLYNCENTER.ORG/COMMUNITYCENTER

OPEN SWIM:
Swimming for all ages

ADULT SWIM:

18+ ages allowed in the pool

FUN FLOAT:

Bring your favorite float to the pool

BROOKLYN CENTER COMMUNITY CENTER - 6301 SHINGLE CREEK PARKWAY - 763-569-3400
CITYOFBROOKLYCENTER.ORG/COMMUNITYCENTER




