CENTER AT THE CENTER

TUESDAY

OPEN SWIM:

Swimming for all ages

BROOKLYN CENTER COMMUNITY CENTER POOL SCHEDULE

March 11 - May 19, 2019

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

FUN FLOAT:

Bring your favorite float to the pool

SUNDAY

WEDNESDAY

		. 0 2 0 2 7 1 1	***************************************			0, 1, 0, 1, 2, 1,	
8 AM						Adult Swim Aqua Exercise	
8:30 AM						8 AM - 9 AM 8:15 AM	
9 AM			Arthritis Water		Aqua Zumba	6	
9:30 AM	Aqua Combo 9:45 AM	Aqua Deep 9:45 AM	Exercise 9 AM	Aqua Combo 9:45 AM	8:45 AM	Swim Lessons	
10 AM	3.43 AW			3.43 AW		9 - 11:25 AM	
10:30 AM 11 AM		Adult Swim Lessons					
11:30 AM	Adult Swim	Swim 9 AM - 12 PM	Adult Swim	Adult Swim	Adult Swim	Adult Swim	
12 PM	8:30 AM - 1 PM	8:30 AM -	8:30 AM - 1 PM	8:30 AM - 1 PM	8:30 AM - 1 PM	11:30 AM - 1 PM	
12:30 PM		1 PM					
1 PM							
1:30 PM							
2 PM		Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim		Open Swim
2:30 PM							w/ Slide
3 PM		1 - 5 PM	1 - 5 PM	1 - 5 PM	1 - 8 PM		1 - 5 PM
3:30 PM 4 PM	Open Swim					Open Swim	
4:30 PM	1 - 8 PM					w/ Slide	
5 PM			Cwim Lossons			1 - 8 PM	
5:30 PM			Swim Lessons 5 - 8 PM		Fun Float		
6 PM		Swim Lessons		Swim Lessons	w/slide		
6:30 PM		5 - 8 PM	Arthritis Water Exercise	5 - 8 PM	5 - 8 PM		
7 PM			6:30 PM		3 01141		
7:30 PM	Aqua Zumba 7:15 PM		Adult Swim 7:25 PM				
8 PM 8:30 PM	Adult Swim 8 - 9 PM	Adult Swim 8 - 9 PM	8 - 9 PM	Adult Swim 8 - 9 PM			
0.30 PIVI	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
• A 50-METER LAP LANE WILL BE IN DURING ADULT SWIM TIME AND OTHER TIMES AT MANAGEMENT'S DISCRETION.							
• WHEN WATER SLIDE IS OPEN, ONE 20-YARD LAP LANE (POOL WIDTH) WILL BE IN USE.							
• SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. UPDATED SCHEDULE AVAILABLE AT CITYOFBROOKLYNCENTER.ORG/COMMUNITYCENTER							

ADULT SWIM:

18+ ages allowed in the pool